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Test Result - Achieve Pre Test 05-19-13

Bennett, Elizabeth

Student:

Student ID:

Grade:

School:

School#:

Homeroom Teacher:

Elizabeth Bennett

8

9 (tested grade 9, LAMA)
Pine Ridge Starbucks

Mr Smith

Provider Contact:

. Mastery (M)

I:' Partial Mastery (PM)

Graham Dobson Tel: 239-524-5878 Email: info@oasesdemotutoring.com

. Non Mastery (NM)

Benchmarks

Algebraic Thinking

Author's Purpose & Plot

Cause & Effect

Compare & Contrast

Data Analysis

Drawing Conclusions

Geometry

Library Reference Skills

Main Idea
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Mastery
Level

Question
Number

Correct
Answer

Student
Answer

Correct?
YorN

Number
Correct

%
Correct

NM

45

55

56

57

0%

PM

9

22

27

39

50%

NM

5

18

26

35

25%

NM

4

12

17

34

0%

NM

46

47

53

80

0%

NM

7

20

29

37

25%

NM

72

73

74

75

0%

PM

13

30

43

44

50%

NM

1

11

14

31
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Making Inferences

Measurement
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NM

6

19

24

36

0 0%

PM

64

65

66

67

2 50%

Number Sense & Concepts

PM

48

54

58

59

2 50%

Operations

PM

60

61

62

63

2 50%

Problem Solving

PM

49

50

51

52

2 50%

Sequencing

Spatial Sense

Statistics & Probability

Summarizing

Supporting Details

Vocabulary

Student Totals

PM

3

16

33

41

2 50%

NM

68

69

70

71

0 0%

NM

76

77

78

79

1 25%

NM

10

23

40

42

0 0%

NM

2

15

25

32

1 25%

NM

8

21

28

38
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Total No.
of
Questions

Total No. Of
Correct
Answers

Overall
%
Correct

Total No. of
Incorrect
Answers

Overall
%
Incorrect

80

18

23%

62

78%
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